8:00

8:30
9:00
9:30
10:00

10:30
11:00
11:30

1:00
1:30
2:00

3:00
3:30
4:00
4:30

5:00
5:30
6:00

6:30

Performance Times for Triday, Teburary 23

Noontime Concert with Andrea Tofanelli & Upland Jazz Ensemble in the Auditorium
Morning awards immediately following concert

duditorium

Middle School

Ontario Montclair Middle School
High School Novice

Damien High School

Ramona High School

Santa Paula High School Il
Jurupa Hills High School

High School Intermediate Green
Upland High School Il

Heritage Christian High School
Duarte High School

High School Intermediate Gold
Santa Paula High School |
Claremont High School

Bonita High School

College Blue

Riverside City College #3

Citrus College #2

Riverside City College #2

Azusa Pacific University #2
College Green

Citrus College #1

Riverside City College #1

Azusa Pacific University #1
Awards

Awards for all in the auditorium

8:00
9:00
9:45
10:30
11:15

1:00
1:45
2:30
3:15

4:15
5:00
5:45

library
Combo White

RCC1

RCC2

RCC3

RCC4

Citrus College
Combo Green

Azusa Pacific Combo
RCC5

Azusa Pacific Combo
RCC6

Combo Gold

Damien High Combo
Santa Paula High Combo
Ramona High Combo



9:00
9:30
10:00
10:30

1:.00
1:30
2:00
2:30
3:00

4:30
5:00
5:30

6:30

Performance Times for Saturday, Teburary 24

Noontime Concert with Andrea Tofanelli & Upland Jazz Ensemble in the Auditorium

Auditorium

High School Intermediate Yellow
Los Osos High School

Aliso Niguel High School
Granada Hills Charter School
Newbury Park High School

High School Advanced
Hamilton Academy Il

Alta Loma High School |
Esperanza High School I
Downey High School Il

Tesoro High School

High School Heavy

Esperanza High School |
Downey High School |

Hamilton Academy |

Awards

Awards for all in the auditorium

9:00

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00

1:30

3:00
3:30

4:00

New Gym

Elementary School

Upland Elementary All-Stars
High School Novice

Alta Loma High School llI
Esperanza High School Il
Pasadena High School
Diamond Bar High School
Junior High School

Pioneer Junior High School
High School Intermediate Blue
Hamilton Academy llI

Alta Loma High School Il
Junior High Combo

Pioneer Junior High Combo

westernstatesjazz.org

8:45
9:30
10:15
11:00

1:00
1:45
2:30
3:15
4:00
4:45

{ibrary
Combo White

Esperanza High School
Downey High School
Hamilton Academy
Esperanza High School
Combo Green
Downey High School
Hamilton Academy A
Alta Loma High School
Esperanza High School
Granada Hills Charter School
Alta Loma High School



