

Performance Times for Friday, Feburary 23

Noontime Concert with Andrea Tofanelli & Upland Jazz Ensemble in the Auditorium Morning awards immediately following concert

	Auditorium	Library	
	Middle School		Combo White
8:00	Ontario Montclair Middle School	8:00	RCC 1
	High School Novice	9:00	RCC 2
8:30	Damien High School	9:45	RCC 3
9:00	Ramona High School	10:30	RCC 4
9:30	Santa Paula High School II	11:15	Citrus College
10:00	Jurupa Hills High School		Combo Green
	High School Intermediate Green	1:00	Azusa Pacific Combo
10:30	Upland High School II	1:45	RCC 5
11:00	Heritage Christian High School	2:30	Azusa Pacific Combo
11:30	Duarte High School	3:15	RCC 6
	High School Intermediate Gold		Combo Gold
1:00	Santa Paula High School I	4:15	Damien High Combo
1:30	Claremont High School	5:00	Santa Paula High Combo
2:00	Bonita High School	5:45	Ramona High Combo
	College Blue		
3:00	Riverside City College #3		
3:30	Citrus College #2		
4:00	Riverside City College #2		
4:30	Azusa Pacific University #2		
	College Green		
5:00	Citrus College #1		
5:30	Riverside City College #1		
6:00	Azusa Pacific University #1		
	Awards		

6:30 Awards for all in the auditorium



Performance Times for Saturday, Feburary 24

Noontime Concert with Andrea Tofanelli & Upland Jazz Ensemble in the Auditorium

	Auditorium		New Gym		Library
	High School Intermediate Yellow		Elementary School		Combo White
9:00	Los Osos High School	9:00	Upland Elementary All-Stars	8:45	Esperanza High School
9:30	Aliso Niguel High School		High School Novice	9:30	Downey High School
10:00	Granada Hills Charter School	9:30	Alta Loma High School III	10:15	Hamilton Academy
10:30	Newbury Park High School	10:00	Esperanza High School III	11:00	Esperanza High School
	High School Advanced	10:30	Pasadena High School		Combo Green
1:00	Hamilton Academy II	11:00	Diamond Bar High School	1:00	Downey High School
1:30	Alta Loma High School I		Junior High School	1:45	Hamilton Academy A
2:00	Esperanza High School II	1:30	Pioneer Junior High School	2:30	Alta Loma High School
2:30	Downey High School II		High School Intermediate Blue	3:15	Esperanza High School
3:00	Tesoro High School	3:00	Hamilton Academy III	4:00	Granada Hills Charter School
	High School Heavy	3:30	Alta Loma High School II	4:45	Alta Loma High School
4:30	Esperanza High School I		Junior High Combo		
5:00	Downey High School I	4:00	Pioneer Junior High Combo		
5:30	Hamilton Academy I				
	Awards				
6:30	Awards for all in the auditorium				

